
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SARANG 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

No.IGIT/Elect/ 9 

SI No 

The following students of 4th Semester, Electrical Engineering (B.Tech), are hereby advised 
to submit the semester registration form (attached with examination fee receipt) on or 
before 19.02.2025, positively. 
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Registration No 

2301105294 

Copy to: 

2301105309 

2301105322 

2301105351 

2301105354 

2421105058 

MIksea 

(VFns of fer 

NOTICE 

ABHISHEK PANDA 

Name 

ANISH SAMAL 

AYUSH PARIDA 

HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU 

JAGADISH SAHOO 

PIUS PATRO 

1. Dean Academic for kind information. 

2. Department Notice Board. 

Date: 17.02.2025 

3. Professor i/C website for necessary action. 
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Headofthe Department 
Dept. of Electtical Engineering 

IGIT, Sarang 


