INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, SARANG DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

No.IGIT/Elect/ 79

Date: 17.02.2025

NOTICE

The following students of 4^{th} Semester , Electrical Engineering (B.Tech), are hereby advised to submit the semester registration form (attached with examination fee receipt) on or before 19.02.2025, positively.

SI No	Registration No	Name	Section
1	2301105294	ABHISHEK PANDA	А
2	2301105309	ANISH SAMAL	Α
3	2301105322	AYUSH PARIDA	Α
4	2301105351	HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SAHU	А
5	2301105354	JAGADISH SAHOO	А
6	2421105058	PIUS PATRO	В

Head of the Department
Dept. of Electrical Engineering
IGIT , Sarang

Copy to:

- 1. Dean Academic for kind information.
- 2. Department Notice Board.
- 3. Professor I/C website for necessary action.